
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

35 

32 

Name 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

Entrant 

Laurynas Diržininkas 

PSC Motorsport 

Car 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.634 

3:25.586 

Diff 

6.952 

Best Tm 

46.249 

48.718 

In Lap 

1 

1 

Avg. Speed 

67,420 

65,141 

Points 

4 

9 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik          Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

3 

25 

30 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Priit REBANE 

Robert REINSALU 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.072 

3:23.089 

3:31.305 

3:34.635 

Diff 

6.017 

14.233 

17.563 

Best Tm 

46.575 

47.539 

47.570 

50.309 

In Lap 

4 

3 

1 

4 

Avg. Speed 

67,955 

65,942 

63,378 

62,394 

Points 

3 

8 

12 

14 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.09.2014 16:46:56 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:46:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

34 

17 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Maria ROOP 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

G.M.Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.561 

3:37.664 

3:44.331 

Diff 

25.103 

31.770 

Best Tm 

45.096 

50.694 

52.437 

In Lap 

1 

3 

1 

Avg. Speed 

69,547 

61,526 

59,698 

Points 

1 

16 

17 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:51:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

1 

26 

5 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Car 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.818 

3:18.936 

3:28.070 

3:33.352 

Diff 

2.118 

11.252 

16.534 

Best Tm 

46.549 

46.627 

47.679 

49.147 

In Lap 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Avg. Speed 

68,043 

67,318 

64,363 

62,770 

Points 

2 

5 

11 

13 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organiser: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:57:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

97 

9 

23 

70 

Name 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Riho LOIT 

Keiro ORGUS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda Civic VTI 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.122 

3:22.398 

3:27.377 

3:35.214 

Diff 

3.276 

8.255 

16.092 

Best Tm 

46.629 

47.889 

48.937 

50.378 

In Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Avg. Speed 

67,255 

66,167 

64,578 

62,226 

Points 

6 

7 

10 

15 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:27:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 10:48 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

10 

24 

47 

35 

1 

97 

9 

3 

32 

23 

26 

25 

5 

30 

70 

34 

17 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Arvo KASK 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Riho LOIT 

Priit REBANE 

Marko KAASIK 

Keiro ORGUS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maria ROOP 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Total Tm 

3:12.561 

3:16.818 

3:17.072 

3:18.634 

3:18.936 

3:19.122 

3:22.398 

3:23.089 

3:25.586 

3:27.377 

3:28.070 

3:31.305 

3:33.352 

3:34.635 

3:35.214 

3:37.664 

3:44.331 

Diff 

4.257 

4.511 

6.073 

6.375 

6.561 

9.837 

10.528 

13.025 

14.816 

15.509 

18.744 

20.791 

22.074 

22.653 

25.103 

31.770 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.634] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.586] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.072] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.089] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.305] 

- 

4  [3:34.635] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:12.561] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.664] 

4  [3:44.331] 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:16.818] 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.936] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.070] 

- 

4  [3:33.352] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

10 

24 

47 

35 

1 

97 

9 

3 

32 

23 

26 

25 

5 

30 

70 

34 

17 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Laurynas DIRZININKAS 
Arvo KASK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Riho LOIT 
Priit REBANE 
Marko KAASIK 
Keiro ORGUS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Robert REINSALU 
Artur METSARE 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maria ROOP 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laurynas Dirþininkas 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

PSC Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

G.M.Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Toyota Yaris 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.561 
3:16.818 
3:17.072 
3:18.634 
3:18.936 
3:19.122 
3:22.398 
3:23.089 
3:25.586 
3:27.377 
3:28.070 
3:31.305 
3:33.352 
3:34.635 
3:35.214 
3:37.664 
3:44.331 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

34 

30 

17 

70 

Name 

Maria ROOP 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

G.M.Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Ford Fiesta 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Honda Civic VTI 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:35.405 

3:36.055 

3:43.717 

52.364 

Diff 

0.650 

8.312 

DNF 

Best Tm 

50.715 

51.137 

53.852 

48.141 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Avg. Speed 

62,171 

61,984 

59,861 

63,937 

Points 

10 

11 

12 

20 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 11:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

26 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

LAT 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Car 

Peugeot 206 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Points 

21 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 11:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

23 

32 

25 

5 

Name 

Keiro ORGUS 

Marko KAASIK 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

PSC Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Car 

Toyota Yaris 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:23.468 

3:25.495 

2:29.114 

57.981 

Diff 

2.027 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

47.721 

48.579 

47.672 

53.527 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Avg. Speed 

65,819 

65,169 

67,358 

57,743 

Points 

8 

9 

20 

20 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:11:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

97 

9 

1 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Riho LOIT 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Car 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.714 

3:19.905 

3:21.293 

0.000 

Diff 

0.191 

1.579 

DNS 

Best Tm 

47.288 

45.877 

47.258 

In Lap 

3 

1 

1 

0 

Avg. Speed 

67,056 

66,992 

66,530 

- 

Points 

3 

4 

6 

21 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

24 

47 

35 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laurynas Diržininkas 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.479 

3:16.819 

3:20.330 

3:21.863 

Diff 

4.340 

7.851 

9.384 

Best Tm 

45.365 

46.479 

46.156 

47.570 

In Lap 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Avg. Speed 

69,576 

68,042 

66,850 

66,342 

Points 

1 

2 

5 

7 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

24 

3 

97 

47 

9 

35 

23 

32 

34 

30 

17 

25 

70 

5 

26 

1 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Keiro ORGUS 

Marko KAASIK 

Maria ROOP 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Robert REINSALU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Artur METSARE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Total Tm 

3:12.479 

3:16.819 

3:19.714 

3:19.905 

3:20.330 

3:21.293 

3:21.863 

3:23.468 

3:25.495 

3:35.405 

3:36.055 

3:43.717 

2:29.114 

52.364 

57.981 

Diff 

4.340 

7.235 

7.426 

7.851 

8.814 

9.384 

10.989 

13.016 

22.926 

23.576 

31.238 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.405] 

4  [3:36.055] 

4  [3:43.717] 

- 

1  [52.364] 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.468] 

4  [3:25.495] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:29.114] 

- 

1  [57.981] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:19.714] 

4  [3:19.905] 

- 

4  [3:21.293] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:12.479] 

4  [3:16.819] 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.330] 

- 

4  [3:21.863] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

10 

24 

47 

97 

3 

35 

9 

23 

32 

30 

34 

1 

17 

25 

26 

5 

70 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Priit REBANE 
Laurynas DIRZININKAS 
Riho LOIT 
Keiro ORGUS 
Marko KAASIK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Maria ROOP 
Arvo KASK 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Robert REINSALU 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Artur METSARE 
Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Artis Baumanis 

Ligur Racing 

Laurynas Dirþininkas 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

PSC Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

G.M.Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Ford Fiesta 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Ford Ka MK2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.561 
3:16.818 
3:17.072 
3:19.122 
3:23.089 
3:18.634 
3:22.398 
3:27.377 
3:25.586 
3:34.635 
3:37.664 
3:18.936 
3:44.331 
3:31.305 
3:28.070 
3:33.352 
3:35.214 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
6 
8 
4 
7 

10 
9 

14 
16 
5 

17 
12 
11 
13 
15 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.479 
3:16.819 
3:20.330 
3:19.905 
3:19.714 
3:21.863 
3:21.293 
3:23.468 
3:25.495 
3:36.055 
3:35.405 

3:43.717 
2:29.114 

57.981 
52.364 

M2.  

1 
2 
5 
4 
3 
7 
6 
8 
9 

11 
10 
21 
12 
20 
21 
20 
20 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

2 
4 
8 

10 
11 
11 
13 
18 
18 
25 
26 
26 
29 
32 
32 
33 
35 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

No. 

1 

25 

5 

70 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.529 

3:24.956 

3:28.194 

3:30.725 

Diff 

4.427 

7.665 

10.196 

Best Tm 

47.730 

48.052 

49.224 

49.997 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Avg. Speed 

66,783 

65,341 

64,325 

63,552 

Points 

5 

7 

10 

11 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 13:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

26 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

LAT 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Car 

Peugeot 206 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Points 

21 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 13:15 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

34 

32 

30 

Name 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Maria ROOP 

Marko KAASIK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Entrant 

G.M.Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

PSC Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Car 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.416 

3:38.132 

3:38.779 

3:46.268 

Diff 

0.716 

1.363 

8.852 

Best Tm 

51.894 

52.001 

52.271 

51.244 

In Lap 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Avg. Speed 

61,596 

61,394 

61,212 

59,186 

Points 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:54:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

9 

23 

35 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Keiro ORGUS 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laurynas Diržininkas 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.964 

3:25.850 

3:26.308 

5:19.190 

Diff 

5.886 

6.344 

1:59.226 

Best Tm 

46.902 

48.634 

49.380 

47.806 

In Lap 

1 

4 

2 

2 

Avg. Speed 

66,972 

65,057 

64,913 

41,956 

Points 

4 

8 

9 

16 

Comment 

+ 120 sek. no jokker ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

97 

24 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.399 

3:18.748 

3:19.863 

3:21.875 

Diff 

6.349 

7.464 

9.476 

Best Tm 

45.513 

47.631 

47.650 

48.038 

In Lap 

1 

2 

2 

4 

Avg. Speed 

69,605 

67,382 

67,006 

66,338 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.09.2014 16:49:29 

Organiser: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain Brunfeldt 

Secretars of the Meeting: Merike Kask, Merle Karuks 

Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik          Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

No. 

10 

97 

24 

47 

1 

3 

25 

9 

23 

5 

70 

17 

34 

32 

30 

35 

26 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Arvo KASK 

Priit REBANE 

Robert REINSALU 

Riho LOIT 

Keiro ORGUS 

Artur METSARE 

Tõnu PEEK 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Maria ROOP 

Marko KAASIK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

LTU 

LAT 

Total Tm 

3:12.399 

3:18.748 

3:19.863 

3:19.964 

3:20.529 

3:21.875 

3:24.956 

3:25.850 

3:26.308 

3:28.194 

3:30.725 

3:37.416 

3:38.132 

3:38.779 

3:46.268 

5:19.190 

Diff 

6.349 

7.464 

7.565 

8.130 

9.476 

12.557 

13.451 

13.909 

15.795 

18.326 

25.017 

25.733 

26.380 

33.869 

2:06.791 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.529] 

- 

4  [3:24.956] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.194] 

4  [3:30.725] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.416] 

4  [3:38.132] 

4  [3:38.779] 

4  [3:46.268] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.964] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.850] 

4  [3:26.308] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:19.190] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:12.399] 

4  [3:18.748] 

4  [3:19.863] 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.875] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

10 

24 

97 

47 

3 

9 

23 

35 

1 

32 

25 

34 

30 

17 

5 

70 

26 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Andre KURG 
Priit REBANE 
Riho LOIT 
Keiro ORGUS 
Laurynas DIRZININKAS 
Arvo KASK 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Maria ROOP 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Artur METSARE 
Tõnu PEEK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laurynas Dirþininkas 

Yellow Racing 

PSC Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

G.M.Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Ka MK2 

Ford Fiesta 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Peugeot 206 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.561 
3:16.818 
3:19.122 
3:17.072 
3:23.089 
3:22.398 
3:27.377 
3:18.634 
3:18.936 
3:25.586 
3:31.305 
3:37.664 
3:34.635 
3:44.331 
3:33.352 
3:35.214 
3:28.070 

M1.  

1 
2 
6 
3 
8 
7 

10 
4 
5 
9 

12 
16 
14 
17 
13 
15 
11 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.479 
3:16.819 
3:19.905 
3:20.330 
3:19.714 
3:21.293 
3:23.468 
3:21.863 

3:25.495 
2:29.114 
3:35.405 
3:36.055 
3:43.717 
57.981 
52.364 

M2.  

1 
2 
4 
5 
3 
6 
8 
7 

21 
9 

20 
10 
11 
12 
20 
20 
21 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.399 
3:19.863 
3:18.748 
3:19.964 
3:21.875 
3:25.850 
3:26.308 
5:19.190 
3:20.529 
3:38.779 
3:24.956 
3:38.132 
3:46.268 
3:37.416 
3:28.194 
3:30.725 

M3.  

1 
3 
2 
4 
6 
8 
9 

16 
5 

14 
7 

13 
15 
12 
10 
11 
21 

Total points 

3 
7 

12 
12 
17 
21 
27 
27 
31 
32 
39 
39 
40 
41 
43 
46 
53 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

97 

23 

25 

1 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Keiro ORGUS 

Robert REINSALU 

Arvo KASK 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Toyota Yaris 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

4:46.857 

4:55.051 

5:02.729 

1:45.571 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

8.194 

15.872 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

45.597 

46.735 

48.406 

47.185 

In Lap 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Avg. Speed 

70,028 

68,083 

66,356 

63,427 

- 

- 

Points 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

hoiatus ! 

hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi-final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 14:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

97 

23 

25 

1 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Keiro ORGUS 

Robert REINSALU 

Arvo KASK 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Toyota Yaris 

Ford Ka MK2 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

4:46.857 

4:55.051 

5:02.729 

1:45.571 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

8.194 

15.872 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

45.597 

46.735 

48.406 

47.185 

In Lap 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Avg. Speed 

70,028 

68,083 

66,356 

63,427 

- 

- 

Points 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

hoiatus ! 

hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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Organiser: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain Brunfeldt 

Secretars of the Meeting: Merike Kask, Merle Karuks 

Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik          Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi-final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 14:30 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

24 

35 

47 

34 

32 

9 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Andre KURG 

Maria ROOP 

Marko KAASIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Laurynas Diržininkas 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

PSC Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Car 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:55.403 

5:00.820 

5:01.478 

5:12.947 

5:19.949 

57.106 

Diff 

5.417 

6.075 

17.544 

24.546 

DNF 

Best Tm 

46.944 

48.179 

48.486 

49.589 

48.788 

52.638 

In Lap 

1 

1 

5 

1 

5 

1 

Avg. Speed 

68,002 

66,777 

66,632 

64,190 

62,785 

58,628 

Points 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi-final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

24 

97 

47 

23 

35 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Andre KURG 

Keiro ORGUS 

Laurynas DIRZININKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laurynas Diržininkas 

Car 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Toyota Yaris 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:46.571 

4:54.017 

4:57.523 

4:57.969 

5:01.976 

57.539 

Diff 

7.446 

10.952 

11.398 

15.405 

DNF 

Best Tm 

45.529 

46.904 

47.324 

47.359 

47.862 

53.188 

In Lap 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

Avg. Speed 

70,098 

68,323 

67,517 

67,416 

66,522 

58,187 

Points 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:55:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.09.2014 15:15 


